
                      
THE CATHOLIC HEALTH SYSTEM EMS 

LIAISON TEAM PRESENTS  

CME LECTURE SERIES 

Thursday January 18, 2024 – Everything you need to know about the Catholic 

Health System 

Monday February 12, 2024 – Geriatric Emergencies 

Wednesday March 13, 2024 – Sepsis & Shock in the Pre – hospital setting 

Monday April 22, 2024 – Mental Health for the First Responder 

Thursday May 16, 2024 – Stroke & the LVO 

Tuesday Jun 4, 2024 – WREMAC Skills 

Thursday July 18, 2024 – Cardiac Simulation 

Wednesday August 14, 2024 – General Medical Emergencies 

Thursday September 26, 2024 – Dialysis Emergencies 

Thursday October 24, 2024 – OB Simulation 

Monday November 18, 2024 – Mobile Simulation 

Wednesday December 11, 2024 – Pharmacology & Emergency Medication 

*ALL CLASSES BEGIN AT 7:00PM AND WILL BE HELD AT 5574 NIAGARA STREET 

EXT, LOCKPORT, NY 14094* 

 

*Dinner will be provided and CME will be awarded* 

 

*Registration is required. To register, please contact Emily James 

@ erowles@chsbuffalo.org or via cell @ (716) 812 - 4275* 


